Penticton Alliance
Church

...belong ...believe ...become
250.493.7136 197 Brandon Ave V2A 6X6

Sunday August 29, 2021

Speaker: Pastor Dieter Magnus
“Winning by Losing”
Scripture: Philippians 3:7-11

Next Week:

Office hours: Tuesday-Friday 9 AM-1 PM
Pastor Dieter and Pastor Karen are often at the church outside these
times. Please call them directly to access the church outside office
hours.

% Dieter Magnus (Transitional Pastor):
dieter@pentictonalliance.or:

« Karen Linton (Pastor of Family Ministries):
karen@pentictonalliance.org

% Matt Carley (Admin. Assistant):

office@pentictonalliance.org

For more information, please go to:
www.pentictonalliance.org

This Week August 29 - September 4:

Sunday @ 10 AM Worship Gathering
Sunday @ 5 PM Picnic in the Park
Monday @ 6:30 PM Floor Hockey (Gym)
Monday @ 7 PM Prayer Meeting (Foyer)
Wednesday @ 10 AM Staff Meeting

Saturday @ 7 PM Floor Hockey (Gym)

PAC is a fragrance-free facility. Thanks for respecting those
who are sensitive to perfumes and colognes

Going On & Coming Up:

Volunteers Needed:

e \olunteers are needed to help with Children’s Ministry,
please speak to Pastor Karen for more information

e \olunteers are needed to help with the technical side of
the service on Sundays. If you are interested in
operating the cameras, sound or powerpoint please
contact the church office at office@pentictonalliance.org
or call 250-493-7136

e \olunteers are needed to help build garden beds in the
church's community garden.

Days 4 Girls sewing bees will take place in the foyer of the
church building on Monday, September 20, Tuesday September
21, and Wednesday September 22 from 8:30 AM to 4 PM.
Please bring your sewing machines, scissors, and any other
sewing accessories that you may need. Questions? Please
contact Esther at 250-274-9005 or Greta at 250-486-3659.

Blossom Ladies Retreat: The venue has Changed! The
retreat will be held at Penticton Alliance Church, Friday,
September 24th starting at 6:30 pm with registration. Saturday,
September 25th starting at 9:00 am. Contact Joy Huebert if you
have any questions or to register.

A Service of Worship & Praise: Hymns and prayers. Sunday,
September 12 @ 3:00 PM. Led by Philip Mantler.

SAVE THE DATE: PAC Kids Kickoff Sunday
September 12

Your Board of Elders:

Chairman: Greg Linton (greg@pentictonalliance.orq)
Vice-Chairman: Philip Mantler (philip@pentictonalliance.org)

Treasurer: Walter Huebert (walter@pentictonalliance.org)

Secretary: Ron Braun (ron@pentictonalliance.org)
Member(s)-at-Large: Wayne Partridge

(wayne@pentictonalliance.org)
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